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Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bondo's Falcons 17 3 0 0.850 5-1 11-3 2889.90 2387.30 2478.70

Bernie's Bonediggers 14 6 0 0.700 3-3 8-6 2696.20 2476.10 2425.60

Thunderbolts 10 10 0 0.500 1-5 5-9 2251.85 2464.85 2062.85

Juggernauts 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 5-9 2452.35 2614.95 2327.10

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harvester of Sorrow 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 9-5 2653.70 2526.10 2282.70

There be Dragons 11 9 0 0.550 4-2 8-6 2701.25 2491.30 2349.00

Charlie's Angels 9 11 0 0.450 1-5 4-10 2544.05 2691.65 2207.45

Smokin' Yanks 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 6-8 2506.10 2676.25 2214.50

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 16 4 0 0.800 5-1 12-2 2775.40 2533.10 2337.55

Pot Bellyd Pigs 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 6-8 2405.65 2633.85 2207.85

Disgruntled Pelicans 9 11 0 0.450 1-5 5-9 2516.45 2614.85 2280.95

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 5-9 2477.05 2619.20 2218.90

Total Points
Bondo's Falcons 2478.70

Bernie's Bonediggers 2425.60

There be Dragons 2349.00

DePriest's Destroyers 2337.55

Juggernauts 2327.10

Harvester of Sorrow 2282.70

Disgruntled Pelicans 2280.95

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2218.90

Smokin' Yanks 2214.50

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2207.85

Charlie's Angels 2207.45

Thunderbolts 2062.85
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 15 5 0 0.750 5-1 12-2 3014.70 2626.95 2588.80

Queen of Beverly Hills 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 8-6 2798.05 2743.85 2484.00

Maneater 9 11 0 0.450 3-3 7-7 2370.95 2512.25 2205.20

King of Queens 6 14 0 0.300 2-4 4-10 2331.80 2670.90 2094.10

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 9 11 0 0.450 4-2 7-7 2579.35 2697.70 2359.30

All Liquored Up 9 11 0 0.450 4-2 6-8 2377.35 2411.75 2180.45

Hefty Smurfs 6 14 0 0.300 2-4 4-10 2482.40 2663.15 2216.35

Eminent Destruction 4 16 0 0.200 2-4 3-11 2236.20 2638.95 2063.80

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GENTLEMAN JACK 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 9-5 2597.10 2362.45 2261.55

Swindlers & Skunks 13 7 0 0.650 3-3 9-5 2609.25 2425.10 2359.85

JD's TD Machine 12 8 0 0.600 3-3 8-6 2670.55 2440.95 2367.20

Esto Vir 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2589.20 2607.75 2229.75

Total Points
Prince Trevor 2588.80

Queen of Beverly Hills 2484.00

JD's TD Machine 2367.20

Swindlers & Skunks 2359.85

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2359.30

GENTLEMAN JACK 2261.55

Esto Vir 2229.75

Hefty Smurfs 2216.35

Maneater 2205.20

All Liquored Up 2180.45

King of Queens 2094.10

Eminent Destruction 2063.80
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Out of Bubblegum? 11 9 0 0.550 4-2 9-5 2459.25 2528.45 2246.20

Lincoln's Logs 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2614.35 2583.20 2253.10

Dan Z's Panzies 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 4-10 2399.40 2752.75 1900.10

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 5 15 0 0.250 4-2 5-9 2216.75 2620.35 2116.30

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 16 4 0 0.800 5-1 12-2 2814.35 2247.60 2464.70

Chief Shea 12 8 0 0.600 5-1 10-4 2863.10 2644.35 2517.70

Shawnee Shotmakers 12 8 0 0.600 2-4 8-6 2574.95 2312.00 2291.40

Yankees of New York 7 13 0 0.350 0-6 4-10 2417.90 2611.30 2128.00

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 14 6 0 0.700 3-3 9-5 2823.45 2407.40 2435.15

Gray Ghost 12 8 0 0.600 4-2 8-6 2724.60 2531.95 2389.95

Stonewall Brigade 10 10 0 0.500 5-1 8-6 2556.80 2535.45 2312.55

Custers Wolverines 1 19 0 0.050 0-6 0-14 1886.95 2564.85 1769.75

Total Points
Chief Shea 2517.70

KILLER ANGELS 2464.70

Border Ruffians 2435.15

Gray Ghost 2389.95

Stonewall Brigade 2312.55

Shawnee Shotmakers 2291.40

Lincoln's Logs 2253.10

All Out of Bubblegum? 2246.20

Yankees of New York 2128.00

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2116.30

Dan Z's Panzies 1900.10

Custers Wolverines 1769.75
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 10 10 0 0.500 3-3 8-6 2690.00 2639.05 2385.45

G-Men 8 12 0 0.400 4-2 7-7 2262.85 2437.45 2045.75

Papa Smurfs 8 12 0 0.400 2-4 7-7 2460.95 2582.85 2235.75

Hairy Chicken Legs 5 15 0 0.250 3-3 4-10 2223.10 2657.15 2115.15

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bisp 13 7 0 0.650 5-1 9-5 2751.05 2307.85 2404.65

Savage Beastmaster 12 8 0 0.600 5-1 9-5 2779.15 2569.50 2402.30

B Atittudes 12 8 0 0.600 1-5 8-6 2548.35 2452.10 2179.00

Trench Warfare 8 12 0 0.400 1-5 4-10 2543.00 2568.15 2242.35

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

King of the North 15 5 0 0.750 5-1 11-3 2997.40 2615.65 2684.05

SCREAMING EAGLES 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2569.75 2536.35 2334.40

Zisler's Panzies 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 4-10 2266.30 2568.25 1863.80

Miller Time 8 12 0 0.400 2-4 6-8 2378.10 2543.45 2129.25

Total Points
King of the North 2684.05

Bisp 2404.65

Savage Beastmaster 2402.30

Whiskey Rebellion 2385.45

SCREAMING EAGLES 2334.40

Trench Warfare 2242.35

Papa Smurfs 2235.75

B Atittudes 2179.00

Miller Time 2129.25

Hairy Chicken Legs 2115.15

G-Men 2045.75

Zisler's Panzies 1863.80
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